Powering Possibilities All Over Panama, The United States & The Caribbean
Web: http://www.BuildGreenPanama.com                   Email: Solar@BuildGreenPanama.com
US Office: 954.839.0627 - Cellular: 507.6040.8698/87 - Skype: monique.bright.rodgers
Jalpower
            Solar Street LED Light Price List         2011-4-01
Model Pole
(m/ft)
Light
Source Solar Module Battery
Controller
Wires
(m/ft)
Light
Fixture
USD Price
(FOB
Shanghai)
JSL-S21W5MA 5m/16ft 21W 50W*2pcs 50Ah*2pcs 24V5A 15m/49ft TYPE. A US$1,260.
JSL-S28W6MA 6m/20ft 28W 60W*2pcs 65Ah*2pcs 24V5A 18m/59ft TYPE. A US$1,520.
JSL-S35W7MA 7m/23ft 35W 75W*2pcs 80Ah*2pcs 24V5A 21m/69ft TYPE. A US$1,780.
JSL-S42W8MA 8m/26ft 42W 90W*2pcs 100Ah*2pcs 24V5A 24m/79ft TYPE. A US$2,160.
JSL-S56W9MA 9m/30ft 63W 115W*2pcs 120Ah*2pcs 24V10A 27m/89ft TYPE. A US$2,500.
JSL-S63W10MA 10m/32ft 63W 120W*2pcs 120Ah*2pcs 24V15A 30m/99ft TYPE. A US$2,990.
JSL-S21W5MB 5m/16ft 21W 50W*2pcs 50Ah*2pcs 24V5A 15m/49ft TYPE. B US$1,290.
JSL-S28W6MB 6m/20ft 28W 60W*2pcs 65Ah*2pcs 24V5A 18m/59ft TYPE. B US$1,550.
JSL-S35W7MB 7m/23ft 35W  75W*2pcs 80Ah*2pcs 24V5A 21m/69ft TYPE. B US$1,820.
JSL-S42W8MB 8m/26ft 42W 90W*2pcs 100Ah*2pcs 24V5A 24m/79ft TYPE. B US$2,190.
JSL-S56W9MB 9m/30ft 56W 115W*2pcs 120Ah*2pcs 24V10A 27m/89ft TYPE. B US$2,530.
JSL-S63W10MB 10m/32ft 63W 120W*2pcs 120Ah*2pcs 24V15A 30m/99ft TYPE. B US$3,020.
                    FIXTURE A                                                                 FIXTURE B
1.  Price Term: USD (FOB Shanghai)
2.  Payment Term: T/T in advance.
3.  MOQ: 10PCS
4. Sample order price will be plus 10%.
5. Lead Time: 3~4 weeks upon received order confirmation